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Variants

Model Information

Serial Number ranges

Production Dates

# Part #

| 87052264C
| 87052264R
| 87052264
| 84131046C
| 84131046

| 84131046R

Part Name Description
CORE-ENGINE ENGINE - ASSY (FAGE9484A*J600)
REMAN-REPLACEMENT EN - ASSY (FAGE9484A*J600)
ENGINE

ENGINE - ASSY (FAGE9484A*J600)

CORE-SHORT ENGINE CORE- -
SHORT ENGINE

SHORT ENGINE -

REMAN-SHORT ENGINE -
REMAN-SHORT ENGINE
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